
wlc.co.uk/evening          wlc.co.uk/chat        015394 43660

Adults £19.20
Child £11.60
Family £55.00
(2 adults & up to 3 children) 

Friday 22 May - Sunday 7 June 2026 
Every day at 20:00

Friday 12 June - Sunday 12 July 2026
Fridays, Saturdays & Sundays at 20:00

Friday 17 July - Sunday 9 August 2026
Every day at 20:00

Monday 10 August - Sunday 16 August 2026Monday 10 August - Sunday 16 August 2026
Every day at 19:45

Monday 17 August - Monday 24 August 2026
Every day at 19:30

Tuesday 25 August - Monday 31 August 2026
Every day at 19:00

  

The Evening Cruise sets out from Bowness Pier 2 
(LA23 3HQ) at different times throughout the summer.

Indoor & outdoor seating
Bar on board
Dogs welcome
wlc.co.uk/evening

A delightful 75-minutes cruise timed 
perfectly to catch the sun setting 
behind the Lake District Fells.


